Date
Jun 16, 2020
Jun 16, 2020

Jun 16, 2020

Jun 19, 2020

Jun 19, 2020

Jun 19, 2020

Jun 20, 2020
Jun 20, 2020

Jun 20, 2020

Jun 23, 2020
Jun 23, 2020

Jun 23, 2020

Jun 26, 2020
Jun 26, 2020
Jun 26, 2020

Jun 30, 2020
Jun 30, 2020
Jun 30, 2020

Jul 07, 2020

Jul 07, 2020

Jul 07, 2020

Brookhaven Recreation Department
2020 10 and Under League Schedule

Day
Tue
Tue

Tue

Fri

Fri

Fri

Sat
Sat

Sat

Tue
Tue

Tue

Fri
Fri
Fri

Tue
Tue
Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Time
5:00PM
6:30PM

8:00PM

5:00PM

6:30PM

8:00PM

9:00AM
10:30AM

12:00PM

5:00PM
6:30PM

8:00PM

5:00PM
6:30PM
8:00PM

5:00PM
6:30PM
8:00PM

5:00PM

6:30PM

8:00PM

Location
Field 1
Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1
Field 1

Field 1

Field 1
Field 1

Field 1

Field 1
Field 1
Field 1

Field 1
Field 1
Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Game Home

1 Erin & Co. Boutique

1 Bank Plus

1 Pleasant Hill Constructio

2 Erin & Co. Boutique

2 Bank Plus

2 Magnolia Electric

3 Smith Bros Collision Cent

3 Brookhaven Electric

3 Bank Plus
Brookhaven Electric
Smith Bros Collision Cent

4 Magnolia Electric
Pleasant Hill Constructio
Erin & Co. Boutique
Smith Bros Collision Cent
Magnolia Electric
Pleasant Hill Constructio
Smith Bros Collision Cent

7 Bank Plus

7 Erin & Co. Boutique

7 Brookhaven Electric

Visitor
Brookhaven Electric
Magnolia Electric

Smith Bros Collision
Cent

Pleasant Hill
Constructio

Smith Bros Collision
Cent

Brookhaven Electric

Magnolia Electric

Pleasant Hill
Constructio

Erin & Co. Boutique

Bank Plus
Erin & Co. Boutique

Pleasant Hill
Constructio

Bank Plus
Magnolia Electric
Brookhaven Electric

Erin & Co. Boutique
Brookhaven Electric
Bank Plus

Pleasant Hill
Constructio

Smith Bros Collision
Cent

Magnolia Electric

OVER



Jul 10,2020  |Fri [5:00PM  |Field 1 8 smith Bros Collision

Cent
Jul 10, 2020 Fri |6:30PM |Field 1 8 Pleasant Hill Constructio |Magnolia Electric

Jul 10, 2020 Fri |8:00PM |Field 1 8 Erin & Co. Boutique Bank Plus

Brookhaven Electric

Games played at Hansel King Sportsplex



