## **Brookhaven Recreation Department 2020 10 and Under League Schedule**

Date	Day	Time	Location	Game	Home	Visitor
Jun 16, 2020	Tue	5:00PM	Field 1	1	Erin & Co. Boutique	Brookhaven Electric
Jun 16, 2020	Tue	6:30PM	Field 1	1	Bank Plus	Magnolia Electric
Jun 16, 2020	Tue	8:00PM	Field 1	1	Pleasant Hill Constructio	Smith Bros Collision Cent
Jun 19, 2020	Fri	5:00PM	Field 1	2	Erin & Co. Boutique	Pleasant Hill Constructio
Jun 19, 2020	Fri	6:30PM	Field 1	2	Bank Plus	Smith Bros Collision Cent
Jun 19, 2020	Fri	8:00PM	Field 1	2	Magnolia Electric	Brookhaven Electric
Jun 20, 2020	Sat	9:00AM	Field 1	3	Smith Bros Collision Cent	Magnolia Electric
Jun 20, 2020	Sat	10:30AM	Field 1	3	Brookhaven Electric	Pleasant Hill Constructio
Jun 20, 2020	Sat	12:00PM	Field 1	3	Bank Plus	Erin & Co. Boutique
Jun 23, 2020	Tue	5:00PM	Field 1	4	Brookhaven Electric	Bank Plus
Jun 23, 2020	Tue	6:30PM	Field 1	4	Smith Bros Collision Cent	Erin & Co. Boutique
Jun 23, 2020	Tue	8:00PM	Field 1	4	Magnolia Electric	Pleasant Hill Constructio
Jun 26, 2020	Fri Fri	5:00PM	Field 1	5	Pleasant Hill Constructio	Bank Plus
Jun 26, 2020	Fri	6:30PM	Field 1	5	Erin & Co. Boutique	Magnolia Electric
Jun 26, 2020	Fri	8:00PM	Field 1	5	Smith Bros Collision Cent	Brookhaven Electric
Jun 30, 2020	Tue	5:00PM	Field 1	6	Magnolia Electric	Erin & Co. Boutique
Jun 30, 2020	Tue	6:30PM	Field 1	6	Pleasant Hill Constructio	Brookhaven Electric
Jun 30, 2020	Tue	8:00PM	Field 1	6	Smith Bros Collision Cent	Bank Plus
Jul 07, 2020	Tue	5:00PM	Field 1	7	Bank Plus	Pleasant Hill Constructio
Jul 07, 2020	Tue	6:30PM	Field 1	7	Erin & Co. Boutique	Smith Bros Collision Cent
Jul 07, 2020	Tue	8:00PM	Field 1	7	Brookhaven Electric	Magnolia Electric
						OVER

Jul 10, 2020	Fri	5:00PM	Field 1	8	Brookhaven Electric	Smith Bros Collision Cent
Jul 10, 2020	Fri	6:30PM	Field 1	8	Pleasant Hill Constructio	Magnolia Electric
Jul 10, 2020	Fri	8:00PM	Field 1	8	Erin & Co. Boutique	Bank Plus

Games played at Hansel King Sportsplex